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16:05:10 From  Angela Cannon  to  Everyone: 

 I am sorry my computer does not have a camera 

16:06:02 From  Conference Headquarters 4  to  Everyone: 

 If anyone is interested in Landlords, room #1 does have a handful of folks to chat with! 

16:07:47 From  Angela Cannon  to  Everyone: 

 There is a lack of availability in my community in regards to homes/apartments. 

16:12:35 From  Doak Bloss  to  Everyone: 

 David would you  mind putting your contact email in the chat in case people would like to talk 

with you further after this session? 

16:14:16 From  David Henderson  to  Everyone: 

 DavidJamesHenderson@gmail.com would love to stay in touch and continue the dialogue... if 

you’d like more info about the Race Amity Forum of DetroitMetro, I’ll send info and a link... 

16:27:22 From  Roxy Eaton  to  Everyone: 

 eatonr4@michigan.gov.  Roxy Eaton ( MSHDA) 

16:27:31 From  David Henderson  to  Everyone: 

 Also... David Henderson 24-830-2778 

16:27:54 From  Roxy Eaton  to  Everyone: 

 David missing a number 

16:28:03 From  David Henderson  to  Everyone: 

 David Henderson 248-830-2778 

16:28:46 From  Taura Brown  to  Everyone: 

 Taura Brown tnbrown@yahoo.com 

16:30:12 From  Conference Headquarters 4  to  Everyone: 

 https://forms.gle/Gi8JNAhnjwMasNfP7 

16:30:16 From  Conference Headquarters 4  to  Everyone: 

 session survey^ 



16:30:25 From  Jason Weller  to  Everyone: 

 wellerj5@michigan.gov Jason Weller (MSHDA) 

16:30:42 From  Natalie Patron  to  Everyone: 

 I do not know if anyone in this room is from the Upper Peninsula, but my program (Offender 

Success) is always looking for additional landlords and supportive people to help advocate and support 

our Returning Citizens.  I can be reached at npatron@glrc.org 

16:31:36 From  Christina Soulard  to  Everyone: 

 Thank you Tiffany - we need everyone's voice on this! 

16:31:48 From  Jason Weller  to  Everyone: 

 Agreed! 

16:31:57 From  Tiffany King  to  Everyone: 

 kingt12@michigan.gov 

16:32:00 From  Christina Soulard  to  Everyone: 

 soulardc@michigan.gov (MSHDA) 

16:32:14 From  Angela Cannon  to  Everyone: 

 acannonr3monline.org 

16:32:33 From  Wendie Preiss  to  Everyone: 

 wendiep@fromlowell.org 

16:32:46 From  Angela Cannon  to  Everyone: 

 Thank you 

16:33:16 From  David Henderson  to  Everyone: 

 Great session... thank you all!!!    Keep the faith!!!.... 

16:34:14 From  Brianna Miranda  to  Everyone: 

 bmiranda@fhcwm.org - Fair Housing Center of West Michigan, Brianna Miranda 

16:34:18 From  Kaitlin Napier  to  Everyone: 

 kaitlin.napier@heritagehomesinc.org 


